| Features |
0 ... 2 m/s, low wind speed measurement
Analog output : 4 ... 20 mA / 0 ... 10 V ; with RS-485 output
Accuracy : ±2% F.S.
Compact size and light weight, can be  installed fast and easily
Polycarbonate housing, great electrical insulation and flame-retardant properties
RS-485 programmable software : Data logger / Charts
Air handling systems / Fume hood / Biological safety cabinets / Clean room / Laboratory /

3：1/2″PT SUS304 movable thread type ( 10 cm probe )
Note: Nominal probe length does not include probe head length
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity ：≦ 120 m/s
Air volume：0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
Measuring range
02：2 m/s
05：5 m/s
10：10 m/s
20：20 m/s
30：30 m/s
05
Air Velocity-FTE120